
 

Absolutní pořadí 

 

Poř.  St.č.  Jméno  Vozidlo  Tř.  

1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 4. jízda 

Celkem  

Čas  pen  1. jízda Čas  pen  2.jízda  Čas  pen  3.jízda  Čas  pen  4.jízda  

1 510 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 quattro 4x4 01:46,215 4 01:50,215 01:29,472   01:29,472 01:19,611 2 01:21,611 01:17,059   01:17,059 02:38,670 

2 201 Michal Novák Citroen Saxo VTS 1600 01:57,009 4 02:01,009 01:33,398 2 01:35,398 01:19,497 2 01:21,497 01:16,154 2 01:18,154 02:39,651 

3 519 Michal Černý Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:47,473 2 01:49,473 01:41,974   01:41,974 01:21,789   01:21,789 01:18,111 4 01:22,111 02:43,900 

4 312 Pavel Paseka Ford Fiesta -2000 01:44,417 2 01:46,417 01:34,510   01:34,510 01:26,272   01:26,272 01:18,044   01:18,044 02:44,316 

5 513 Lubomír Světinský Audi TT 4x4 01:42,048   01:42,048 01:30,779   01:30,779 01:20,968   01:20,968 01:23,918   01:23,918 02:44,886 

6 245 Michal Jančík Opel Adam Cup 1600 01:45,276   01:45,276 01:39,446   01:39,446 01:25,794   01:25,794 01:22,210   01:22,210 02:48,004 

7 212 Jan Madera Citroën Saxo 1600 01:52,939   01:52,939 01:37,920 4 01:41,920 01:23,380 2 01:25,380 01:20,727 2 01:22,727 02:48,107 

8 505 Tomáš Rulc Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:47,696 2 01:49,696 01:38,842   01:38,842 01:25,463   01:25,463 01:21,481 2 01:23,481 02:48,944 

9 301 Peter Potocky Honda Civic -2000 02:13,190 2 02:15,190 01:42,412   01:42,412 01:24,423 2 01:26,423 01:22,625   01:22,625 02:49,048 

10 600 Vít Škrabal Polaris RZR O 02:26,883   02:26,883 01:32,104   01:32,104 01:25,952 2 01:27,952 01:23,515   01:23,515 02:51,467 

11 115 Jakub Matůšů Opel Tigra 1400 01:51,542 2 01:53,542 01:36,702 2 01:38,702 01:26,377 2 01:28,377 01:23,504   01:23,504 02:51,881 

12 521 Marek Matta Audi A4 Quattro 4x4 01:47,228 2 01:49,228 01:34,360 2 01:36,360 01:25,909 2 01:27,909 01:24,824   01:24,824 02:52,733 

13 102 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa 1400 02:11,702   02:11,702 01:43,696 2 01:45,696 01:29,234   01:29,234 01:24,314   01:24,314 02:53,548 

14 100 Michal Sukaný Citroen Saxo 1400 02:05,022   02:05,022 01:42,108   01:42,108 01:29,631   01:29,631 01:23,969   01:23,969 02:53,600 

15 208 Peter Holubčík Peugeot 106 1600 01:57,587 4 02:01,587 01:46,575   01:46,575 01:28,071   01:28,071 01:26,386   01:26,386 02:54,457 

16 116 Radim Pavelka Opel Tigra 1400 01:53,079   01:53,079 01:45,419 6 01:51,419 01:30,119   01:30,119 01:24,414   01:24,414 02:54,533 

17 601 Mira Matůšů CF 520 O 02:21,393   02:21,393 01:35,045   01:35,045 01:27,727   01:27,727 01:27,048   01:27,048 02:54,775 

18 240 Michal Lupač Citroën Saxo 1600 01:52,136 2 01:54,136 01:38,455 2 01:40,455 01:29,249   01:29,249 01:25,538   01:25,538 02:54,787 

19 203 Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 GTI 1600 02:10,846 6 02:16,846 01:38,657 2 01:40,657 01:26,820 2 01:28,820 01:24,020 2 01:26,020 02:54,840 

20 103 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105S 1400 01:54,863 4 01:58,863 01:38,703 2 01:40,703 01:32,808   01:32,808 01:22,050   01:22,050 02:54,858 

21 213 Michal Holik Honda Civic 6g 1600 01:53,172 2 01:55,172 01:40,274 4 01:44,274 01:26,922 2 01:28,922 01:24,089 2 01:26,089 02:55,011 

22 524 Dan Rulc Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:48,649 4 01:52,649 01:52,969 6 01:58,969 01:26,805 4 01:30,805 01:22,520 2 01:24,520 02:55,325 

23 107 Šimon Hajdamár Toyota Yaris 1400 02:05,746 2 02:07,746 01:46,413 2 01:48,413 01:30,032   01:30,032 01:25,895   01:25,895 02:55,927 

24 409 Friedrich Dolezal Peugeot 206D 2000+ 01:54,002   01:54,002 01:45,783   01:45,783 01:30,282   01:30,282 01:26,016   01:26,016 02:56,298 

25 118 Jiří Vícha Nissan Micra 1400 02:10,897 2 02:12,897 01:41,924 2 01:43,924 01:29,427   01:29,427 01:25,066 4 01:29,066 02:58,493 

26 239 Petr Jemelka Citroën Saxo 1600 02:09,795 2 02:11,795 01:50,011 2 01:52,011 01:32,751   01:32,751 01:26,681   01:26,681 02:59,432 

27 120 Jiří Kiml Nissan Micra 1400 02:08,760 2 02:10,760 01:50,618 4 01:54,618 01:29,642   01:29,642 01:28,714 2 01:30,714 03:00,356 

28 514 Pavel Müller VW Golf 4x4 01:52,319 2 01:54,319 01:35,113   01:35,113 01:27,709 6 01:33,709 01:24,878 2 01:26,878 03:00,587 

29 209 Michal Žáček Škoda 120 1600 02:06,145 42 02:48,145 01:53,451 2 01:55,451 01:30,339   01:30,339 01:28,405 2 01:30,405 03:00,744 

30 225 Jakub Jančík Opel Adam Cup 1600 01:55,390 2 01:57,390 01:45,128 4 01:49,128 01:34,569   01:34,569 01:27,159   01:27,159 03:01,728 

31 322 Ondřej Hošek BMW E36 318ti -2000 02:04,114   02:04,114 01:54,107   01:54,107 01:32,881   01:32,881 01:29,421   01:29,421 03:02,302 

32 109 Lukáš Urbanec Citroën Saxo 1400 01:59,516 2 02:01,516 01:45,360 2 01:47,360 01:36,528   01:36,528 01:24,552 2 01:26,552 03:03,080 

33 229 Petr Toušek BMW E36 1600 01:54,931 2 01:56,931 01:43,250   01:43,250 01:33,517   01:33,517 01:28,369 2 01:30,369 03:03,886 

34 226 Karel Havránek Ford Focus 1600 02:01,434   02:01,434 01:46,613   01:46,613 01:34,024   01:34,024 01:30,058   01:30,058 03:04,082 

35 400 Jiří Cupák BMW e30 2000+ 02:11,831   02:11,831 01:48,678   01:48,678 01:37,882   01:37,882 01:25,230 2 01:27,230 03:05,112 

36 317 Martin Tomaštík BMW Compact -2000 01:58,347 2 02:00,347 02:01,780   02:01,780 01:38,929   01:38,929 01:27,392   01:27,392 03:06,321 

37 523 Pavel Daďa Mitsubishi Pajero Sport 4x4 01:51,206   01:51,206 01:40,742   01:40,742 01:36,629   01:36,629 01:32,194   01:32,194 03:08,823 

38 320 Martin Žierik Seat Toledo -2000 01:54,365   01:54,365 01:41,159   01:41,159 01:32,567   01:32,567 01:35,963 4 01:39,963 03:12,530 

39 124 Viktor Mechl Honda Civic 1400 02:30,788   02:30,788 02:01,117 4 02:05,117 01:40,792   01:40,792 01:34,083   01:34,083 03:14,875 

40 232 Vladimir Havránek Ford Focus 1600 02:18,000   02:18,000 01:52,579   01:52,579 01:39,261   01:39,261 01:35,064 2 01:37,064 03:16,325 

41 408 Luboš Trčka BMW E36 323ti 2000+ 02:06,241   02:06,241 01:55,083   01:55,083 01:44,035   01:44,035 01:32,251 2 01:34,251 03:18,286 

42 105 Ondřej Konečný Škoda 135 1400 02:07,367 22 02:29,367 01:42,641 2 01:44,641 01:35,844 2 01:37,844 01:45,798   01:45,798 03:22,485 

43 108 Jan Kraus Škoda 105S 1400 01:52,133   01:52,133 01:48,972 4 01:52,972 01:41,759 2 01:43,759 01:23,854 22 01:45,854 03:29,613 

44 125 Ladislav Hynšt Mitsubishi Colt 1400 02:08,105   02:08,105 02:14,353 2 02:16,353 01:47,813   01:47,813 01:40,529 2 01:42,529 03:30,342 

45 228 Lukáš Ryšánek BMW 316i 1600 02:26,288 22 02:48,288 02:01,447 6 02:07,447 01:42,446   01:42,446 01:53,251   01:53,251 03:35,697 

46 114 Tonda Husička Škoda Felicia 1400 02:56,266 6 03:02,266 02:06,239 4 02:10,239 02:00,336   02:00,336 01:33,009 20 01:53,009 03:53,345 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 

Pořadí ve třídách 
                                    

   

Poř.  St.č.  Jméno  Vozidlo  Tř.  

1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 4. jízda 

Celkem  

Čas  pen  1. jízda Čas  pen  2.jízda  Čas  pen  3.jízda  Čas  pen  4.jízda  

1 115 Jakub Matůšů Opel Tigra 1400 01:51,542 2 01:53,542 01:36,702 2 01:38,702 01:26,377 2 01:28,377 01:23,504   01:23,504 02:51,881 

2 102 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa 1400 02:11,702   02:11,702 01:43,696 2 01:45,696 01:29,234   01:29,234 01:24,314   01:24,314 02:53,548 

3 100 Michal Sukaný Citroen Saxo 1400 02:05,022   02:05,022 01:42,108   01:42,108 01:29,631   01:29,631 01:23,969   01:23,969 02:53,600 

4 116 Radim Pavelka Opel Tigra 1400 01:53,079   01:53,079 01:45,419 6 01:51,419 01:30,119   01:30,119 01:24,414   01:24,414 02:54,533 

5 103 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105S 1400 01:54,863 4 01:58,863 01:38,703 2 01:40,703 01:32,808   01:32,808 01:22,050   01:22,050 02:54,858 

6 107 Šimon Hajdamár Toyota Yaris 1400 02:05,746 2 02:07,746 01:46,413 2 01:48,413 01:30,032   01:30,032 01:25,895   01:25,895 02:55,927 

7 118 Jiří Vícha Nissan Micra 1400 02:10,897 2 02:12,897 01:41,924 2 01:43,924 01:29,427   01:29,427 01:25,066 4 01:29,066 02:58,493 

8 120 Jiří Kiml Nissan Micra 1400 02:08,760 2 02:10,760 01:50,618 4 01:54,618 01:29,642   01:29,642 01:28,714 2 01:30,714 03:00,356 

9 109 Lukáš Urbanec Citroën Saxo 1400 01:59,516 2 02:01,516 01:45,360 2 01:47,360 01:36,528   01:36,528 01:24,552 2 01:26,552 03:03,080 

10 124 Viktor Mechl Honda Civic 1400 02:30,788   02:30,788 02:01,117 4 02:05,117 01:40,792   01:40,792 01:34,083   01:34,083 03:14,875 

11 105 Ondřej Konečný Škoda 135 1400 02:07,367 22 02:29,367 01:42,641 2 01:44,641 01:35,844 2 01:37,844 01:45,798   01:45,798 03:22,485 

12 108 Jan Kraus Škoda 105S 1400 01:52,133   01:52,133 01:48,972 4 01:52,972 01:41,759 2 01:43,759 01:23,854 22 01:45,854 03:29,613 

13 125 Ladislav Hynšt Mitsubishi Colt 1400 02:08,105   02:08,105 02:14,353 2 02:16,353 01:47,813   01:47,813 01:40,529 2 01:42,529 03:30,342 

14 114 Tonda Husička Škoda Felicia 1400 02:56,266 6 03:02,266 02:06,239 4 02:10,239 02:00,336   02:00,336 01:33,009 20 01:53,009 03:53,345 

                                    

1 201 Michal Novák Citroen Saxo VTS 1600 01:57,009 4 02:01,009 01:33,398 2 01:35,398 01:19,497 2 01:21,497 01:16,154 2 01:18,154 02:39,651 

2 245 Michal Jančík Opel Adam Cup 1600 01:45,276   01:45,276 01:39,446   01:39,446 01:25,794   01:25,794 01:22,210   01:22,210 02:48,004 

3 212 Jan Madera Citroën Saxo 1600 01:52,939   01:52,939 01:37,920 4 01:41,920 01:23,380 2 01:25,380 01:20,727 2 01:22,727 02:48,107 

4 208 Peter Holubčík Peugeot 106 1600 01:57,587 4 02:01,587 01:46,575   01:46,575 01:28,071   01:28,071 01:26,386   01:26,386 02:54,457 

5 240 Michal Lupač Citroën Saxo 1600 01:52,136 2 01:54,136 01:38,455 2 01:40,455 01:29,249   01:29,249 01:25,538   01:25,538 02:54,787 

6 203 Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 GTI 1600 02:10,846 6 02:16,846 01:38,657 2 01:40,657 01:26,820 2 01:28,820 01:24,020 2 01:26,020 02:54,840 

7 213 Michal Holik Honda Civic 6g 1600 01:53,172 2 01:55,172 01:40,274 4 01:44,274 01:26,922 2 01:28,922 01:24,089 2 01:26,089 02:55,011 

8 239 Petr Jemelka Citroën Saxo 1600 02:09,795 2 02:11,795 01:50,011 2 01:52,011 01:32,751   01:32,751 01:26,681   01:26,681 02:59,432 

9 209 Michal Žáček Škoda 120 1600 02:06,145 42 02:48,145 01:53,451 2 01:55,451 01:30,339   01:30,339 01:28,405 2 01:30,405 03:00,744 

10 225 Jakub Jančík Opel Adam Cup 1600 01:55,390 2 01:57,390 01:45,128 4 01:49,128 01:34,569   01:34,569 01:27,159   01:27,159 03:01,728 

11 229 Petr Toušek BMW E36 1600 01:54,931 2 01:56,931 01:43,250   01:43,250 01:33,517   01:33,517 01:28,369 2 01:30,369 03:03,886 

12 226 Karel Havránek Ford Focus 1600 02:01,434   02:01,434 01:46,613   01:46,613 01:34,024   01:34,024 01:30,058   01:30,058 03:04,082 

13 232 Vladimir Havránek Ford Focus 1600 02:18,000   02:18,000 01:52,579   01:52,579 01:39,261   01:39,261 01:35,064 2 01:37,064 03:16,325 

14 228 Lukáš Ryšánek BMW 316i 1600 02:26,288 22 02:48,288 02:01,447 6 02:07,447 01:42,446   01:42,446 01:53,251   01:53,251 03:35,697 

                                    

1 312 Pavel Paseka Ford Fiesta -2000 01:44,417 2 01:46,417 01:34,510   01:34,510 01:26,272   01:26,272 01:18,044   01:18,044 02:44,316 

2 301 Peter Potocky Honda Civic -2000 02:13,190 2 02:15,190 01:42,412   01:42,412 01:24,423 2 01:26,423 01:22,625   01:22,625 02:49,048 

3 322 Ondřej Hošek BMW E36 318ti -2000 02:04,114   02:04,114 01:54,107   01:54,107 01:32,881   01:32,881 01:29,421   01:29,421 03:02,302 

4 317 Martin Tomaštík BMW Compact -2000 01:58,347 2 02:00,347 02:01,780   02:01,780 01:38,929   01:38,929 01:27,392   01:27,392 03:06,321 

5 320 Martin Žierik Seat Toledo -2000 01:54,365   01:54,365 01:41,159   01:41,159 01:32,567   01:32,567 01:35,963 4 01:39,963 03:12,530 

                                    

1 409 Friedrich Dolezal Peugeot 206D 2000+ 01:54,002   01:54,002 01:45,783   01:45,783 01:30,282   01:30,282 01:26,016   01:26,016 02:56,298 

2 400 Jiří Cupák BMW e30 2000+ 02:11,831   02:11,831 01:48,678   01:48,678 01:37,882   01:37,882 01:25,230 2 01:27,230 03:05,112 

3 408 Luboš Trčka BMW E36 323ti 2000+ 02:06,241   02:06,241 01:55,083   01:55,083 01:44,035   01:44,035 01:32,251 2 01:34,251 03:18,286 

                                    

1 510 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 quattro 4x4 01:46,215 4 01:50,215 01:29,472   01:29,472 01:19,611 2 01:21,611 01:17,059   01:17,059 02:38,670 

2 519 Michal Černý Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:47,473 2 01:49,473 01:41,974   01:41,974 01:21,789   01:21,789 01:18,111 4 01:22,111 02:43,900 

3 513 Lubomír Světinský Audi TT 4x4 01:42,048   01:42,048 01:30,779   01:30,779 01:20,968   01:20,968 01:23,918   01:23,918 02:44,886 

4 505 Tomáš Rulc Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:47,696 2 01:49,696 01:38,842   01:38,842 01:25,463   01:25,463 01:21,481 2 01:23,481 02:48,944 

5 521 Marek Matta Audi A4 Quattro 4x4 01:47,228 2 01:49,228 01:34,360 2 01:36,360 01:25,909 2 01:27,909 01:24,824   01:24,824 02:52,733 

6 524 Dan Rulc Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:48,649 4 01:52,649 01:52,969 6 01:58,969 01:26,805 4 01:30,805 01:22,520 2 01:24,520 02:55,325 

7 514 Pavel Müller VW Golf 4x4 01:52,319 2 01:54,319 01:35,113   01:35,113 01:27,709 6 01:33,709 01:24,878 2 01:26,878 03:00,587 

8 523 Pavel Daďa Mitsubishi Pajero Sport 4x4 01:51,206   01:51,206 01:40,742   01:40,742 01:36,629   01:36,629 01:32,194   01:32,194 03:08,823 

                                    

1 600 Vít Škrabal Polaris RZR O 02:26,883   02:26,883 01:32,104   01:32,104 01:25,952 2 01:27,952 01:23,515   01:23,515 02:51,467 

2 601 Mira Matůšů CF 520 O 02:21,393   02:21,393 01:35,045   01:35,045 01:27,727   01:27,727 01:27,048   01:27,048 02:54,775 

 


